THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4038EUA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The single MAX4036/MAX4037 and dual MAX4038/
MAX4039 operational amplifiers operate from a single
+1.4V to +3.6V (without reference) or +1.8V to +3.6V (with
reference) supply and consume only 800nA of supply

ADC
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
MAX4039
OUTA
REF
INA-
INA+
VSS
OUTB
INB-
INB+
VDD
REF
Functional Diagram
19-3142; Rev 5; 11/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
-Denotes a package containing lead.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.µMAX is a registered trademark and UCSP is a trademark of
Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4036EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70 AFR
MAX4036AAXK+T   -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70 ASN
MAX4037EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 ABRX
MAX4038ETA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP* AGO
MAX4038EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4038EBL-T -40°C to +85°C 9 UCSP AEG
MAX4038AAUA   -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX —
Pin Configurations and Selector Guide appear at end of
data sheet.
M
A